
WOMEN’S (9-12) 165.0 RESULTS

Women’s (9-12) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kim Scott Basehor Linwood 156.8 140.0 10

2 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 163.0 135.0 8

3 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 165.0 130.0 6

4 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 120.0 4

5 Brylee Little Piper High School 158.7 115.0 2

6 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 156.1 105.0 1

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 162.3 105.0 0

8 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 105.0 0

9 brittany deegan st. paul high school 158.0 90.0 0

10 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 159.0 85.0 0

11 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 165.0 85.0 0

12 IRENE REGAZZI Basehor Linwood 159.4 75.0 0

13 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 162.1 75.0 0

14 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 160.0 65.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 165.0 280.0 10

2 Kim Scott Basehor Linwood 156.8 250.0 8

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 158.7 230.0 6

4 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 230.0 4

5 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 156.1 225.0 2

6 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 163.0 210.0 1

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 162.3 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 160.0 0

9 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 165.0 160.0 0

10 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 160.0 155.0 0

11 brittany deegan st. paul high school 158.0 140.0 0

12 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 159.0 135.0 0

13 IRENE REGAZZI Basehor Linwood 159.4 135.0 0

14 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 162.1 135.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 165.0 170.0 10

2 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 140.0 8

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 158.7 135.0 6

4 Kim Scott Basehor Linwood 156.8 130.0 4

5 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 162.3 130.0 0

6 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 160.0 105.0 2

7 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 165.0 105.0 0

8 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 105.0 0

9 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 156.1 100.0 0

10 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 162.1 95.0 0

11 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 163.0 95.0 0

12 brittany deegan st. paul high school 158.0 90.0 0

13 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 159.0 85.0 0

14 IRENE REGAZZI Basehor Linwood 159.4 70.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 165.0 580.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Kim Scott Basehor Linwood 156.8 520.0 8

3 Trinity  Hudson Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 490.0 6

4 Brylee Little Piper High School 158.7 480.0 4

5 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 163.0 440.0 2

6 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 156.1 430.0 1

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 162.3 430.0 0

8 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 370.0 0

9 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 165.0 350.0 0

10 Dayana Urbina Bonner Springs High School 160.0 325.0 0

11 brittany deegan st. paul high school 158.0 320.0 0

12 Addisyn Coon Fort Scott High School 159.0 305.0 0

13 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 162.1 305.0 0

14 IRENE REGAZZI Basehor Linwood 159.4 280.0 0


